620 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, ANN ARBOR, MI 48108  |  PH: 734.677.6100  |  SALES@DYNICS.COM  |  WWW.DYNICS.COM
INDUSTRIAL WORKSTATION
ThinManager® HX
HX | Industrial Workstation (ThinManager®)
DYNICS HX has an integrated PC in a sealed metal enclosure with ThinManager® enabled.  This workstation is designed for various
applications and built for industrial environments.
• NEMA 4 / IP65 Rated
• VESA / Wall Bracket Mount System with Up to 20° Tilt

Termpack-11.0.0.pkg firmware package
POWER SUPPLY  100~240VAC (3-Pin) / 24VDC (4-Pin) Power Entry
TEMPERATURE  Operating: 0°-50°C  |  32°-122°F    |   Non-Operating: -25°-60°C  | -13°-140°F
RELATIVE HUMIDITY  Non-Condensing: 20% - 80%
SHOCK  Operating: 10G   |   Non-Operating: 15G
VIBRATION  Operating: 1.0G from 57~2000Hz   |   Non-Operating: 2.5G from 57~2000Hz
INCLUDED  VESA / Wall Bracket Mount System with Up to 20° Tilt
COMPLIANCE  European Union Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
WARRANTY  24-Month limited warranty. Extended warranty available, contact DYNICS for more details.
(See Page 2 for Orderable Part Numbers)
620 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, ANN ARBOR, MI 48108  |  PH: 734.677.6100  |  SALES@DYNICS.COM  |  WWW.DYNICS.COM
INDUSTRIAL WORKSTATION
ThinManager® HX
ORDERABLE PART NUMBERS
Part Number I/O Description
HX15PT-DC-TM-001 HX15 – 15” LCD XGA 4:3 Aspect Ratio, 5-Wire Resistive Touch, NEMA 4 Black Powder Coat with Thin
Manager Enabled: Intel Apollo Lake N3350 Dual Core up to 2.4GHz Turbo embedded processor, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 24VDC Power Entry (3-Pin Quick Disconnect Included), fanless, no moving parts, aluminum
heat sink. 2x 1Gb Ethernet, 1x VGA, 2x USB 3.0
HX15PT-AC-TM-001 HX15 – 15” LCD XGA 4:3 Aspect Ratio, 5-Wire Resistive Touch, NEMA 4 Black Powder Coat with Thin
Manager Enabled: Intel Apollo Lake N3350 Dual Core up to 2.4GHz Turbo embedded processor, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 100~240 VAC Power Entry (6Ft Power Cable Included), fanless, no moving parts, aluminum
heat sink. 2x 1Gb Ethernet, 1x VGA, 2x USB 3.0
HX17PT-DC-TM-001 HX17 – 17” LCD SXGA 5:4 Aspect Ratio, 5-Wire Resistive Touch, NEMA 4 Black Powder Coat with Thin
Manager Enabled: Intel Apollo Lake N3350 Dual Core up to 2.4GHz Turbo embedded processor, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 24VDC Power Entry (3-Pin Quick Disconnect Included), fanless, no moving parts, aluminum
heat sink. 2x 1Gb Ethernet, 1x VGA, 2x USB 3.0
HX17PT-AC-TM-001 HX17 – 17” LCD SXGA 5:4 Aspect Ratio, 5-Wire Resistive Touch, NEMA 4 Black Powder Coat with Thin
Manager Enabled: Intel Apollo Lake N3350 Dual Core up to 2.4GHz Turbo embedded processor, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 100~240 VAC Power Entry (6Ft Power Cable Included), fanless, no moving parts, aluminum
heat sink. 2x 1Gb Ethernet, 1x VGA, 2x USB 3.0
HX19PT-DC-TM-001 HX19 – 19” LCD SXGA 5:4 Aspect Ratio, 5-Wire Resistive Touch, NEMA 4 Black Powder Coat with Thin
Manager Enabled: Intel Apollo Lake N3350 Dual Core up to 2.4GHz Turbo embedded processor, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 24VDC Power Entry (3-Pin Quick Disconnect Included), fanless, no moving parts, aluminum
heat sink. 2x 1Gb Ethernet, 1x VGA, 2x USB 3.0
HX19PT-AC-TM-001 HX19 – 19” LCD SXGA 5:4 Aspect Ratio, 5-Wire Resistive Touch, NEMA 4 Black Powder Coat with Thin
Manager Enabled: Intel Apollo Lake N3350 Dual Core up to 2.4GHz Turbo embedded processor, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 100~240 VAC Power Entry (6Ft Power Cable Included), fanless, no moving parts, aluminum
heat sink. 2x 1Gb Ethernet, 1x VGA, 2x USB 3.0
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT AND POWER CONSUMPTION